2005

200






33

26

(50%)

(40%)



(46%)

(30%)

(58%)

(77%)

10 20

(54%)

(46%)

(69%)

(11%)

(73%)
(31%)

(26%)

(35%)






10
10
11



R AFHEROSE

sl TOHEA AN 08
EHLT ANIEETY
BHAE

IOOUEBR24B
21 i3l 2as)
IR m-wHmn
LE LR ey "':"f‘l'ﬁ'li"










10



(

)

SNW

SNW

1-1



FBR

SNW

FBR

1-2



1-3



1-4



1 1 M2 2 M1l 1 4

PPM

PPT

ABWR
APWR

1-5



Th

1-6



OHP
PTA

OHP

1-7



in 2009 2009/10/05
26

INDEX

13

N

2-1



2-2

14



\'

2-3

15

14




(10)

2-4

17



Q&A

MOX

3-1

M2
B4

M1
Bl

B4



(D1) (M2) (M2) (M2)

( M1) (B4) ( )
1 M22 M11 4
PPM

3-2



PPT

ABWR
APWR
Th

3-3



€))

&)

€y

Web

3-4



3-5



FBR ( )

( M2) ( M2) (M1)
(M1) o (M1) (B4)
FBR
FBR Na FBR Na
FBR
FBR FBR
FBR
Na NaK
Na
6
FBR
FBR
MOX

3-6



